

Validate

Print

Help

**Percentage BoQ**

Tender Inviting Authority:STAFF OFFICER CIVIL

Name of Work: Repair and maintenance of community place at Tapin South Colony under TSOC, Hazaribagh Area

	<b>Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)</b>	<b>Category of Bidder( To Be Selected by Bidder)</b>	<b>To Be Entered by Department</b>		
<b>ITC Not Available</b>	<b>Works Contract</b>	<b>Bidder's Status (Mandatory)</b>	<b>Rate of GST (in %)</b>	<b>GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)</b>	<b>GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)</b>
<b>Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :</b>		<b>Select</b>	<b>18.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>

**PRICE SCHEDULE**

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )

<b>NUMBER #</b>	<b>TEXT #</b>	<b>NUMBER #</b>	<b>TEXT #</b>	<b>NUMBER</b>	<b>NUMBER #</b>	<b>TEXT #</b>
<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Units</b>	<b>Estimated Rate in Rs. P</b>	<b>TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P</b>	<b>TOTAL AMOUNT In Words</b>
<b>1</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>7</b>
1	<b>Item Description/ Heading</b>					
1.01	Finishing walls with water proofing cement paint of required shade :Old work (one or more coats @ 2.20 kg/10 sqm) complete.	1909.08	Sqm	48.35	<b>92304.02</b>	INR Ninety Two Thousand Three Hundred & Four and Paise Two Only
1.02	Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture of required colour to give an even shade : One or more coats on old work	207.09	Sqm	65.65	<b>13595.46</b>	INR Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred & Ninety Five and Paise Forty Six Only
1.03	Distemping with 1st quality acrylic distemper (ready mixed) having VOC (Volatile Organic Compound ) content less than 50 gram/ litre, of approved brand and of required said and colour complete to give and even said.Old work (one or more coats)	135.00	Sqm	38.55	<b>5204.25</b>	INR Five Thousand Two Hundred & Four and Paise Twenty Five Only
1.04	Providing and applying white cement based putty of average thickness 1 mm, of approved brand and manufacturer, over the plastered wall surface to prepare the surface even and smooth complete	60.00	Sqm	98.45	<b>5907.00</b>	INR Five Thousand Nine Hundred & Seven Only
1.05	Finishing walls with Acrylic Smooth exterior paint of required shade:Old work (Two or more coat applied @ 1.67 ltil 10 sqm) on existing cement paint surface	291.00	Sqm	87.55	<b>25477.05</b>	INR Twenty Five Thousand Four Hundred & Seventy Seven and Paise Five Only
1.06	Clearing jungle including uprooting of rank vegetation, grass, brush wood, trees and saplings of girth up to 30 cm measured at a height of 1 m above ground level and removal of rubbish up to a distance of 50m outside the periphery of the area cleared	1600.00	Sqm	10.20	<b>16320.00</b>	INR Sixteen Thousand Three Hundred & Nineteen and Paise One Hundred Only
1.07	12 mm cement plaster of mix 1:6 (1 cement: 6 fine sand)	100.00	Sqm	217.70	<b>21770.00</b>	INR Twenty One Thousand Seven Hundred & Seventy Only

1.08	6 mm cement plaster of mix : 1:3 (1 cement: 3 fine sand)	30.00	Sqm	195.85	<b>5875.50</b>	INR Five Thousand Eight Hundred & Seventy Five and Paise Fifty Only
2.00	<b>Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC</b>	1.000	Nos	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	INR Zero Only
<b>Total in Figures</b>					<b>186453.28</b>	INR One Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Four Hundred & Fifty Three and Paise Twenty Eight Only
<b>Quoted Rate in Figures</b>			Select		<b>0.00</b>	INR Zero Only
<b>Quoted Rate in Words</b>	<b>INR Zero Only</b>					